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Wednesday, 10/1/2025 Thursday, 10/2/2025 Friday, 10/3/2025

Lemon Poppyseed 

Snackbread
Glazed Breakfast Bites  

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice NO SCHOOL

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit  

Monday, 10/6/2025 Tuesday, 10/7/2025 Wednesday, 10/8/2025 Thursday, 10/9/2025 Friday, 10/10/2025

Assorted Cereal Bowl Banana Bread Super Slice French Toast Loaf Mini Cinnis Glazed Donut

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 10/13/2025 Tuesday, 10/14/2025 Wednesday, 10/15/2025 Thursday, 10/16/2025 Friday, 10/17/2025

Assorted Cereal Bowl Pumpkin Muffin
Sliced Bagel w/ Strawberry 

Cream Cheese
  

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit   

Monday, 10/20/2025 Tuesday, 10/21/2025 Wednesday, 10/22/2025 Thursday, 10/23/2025 Friday, 10/24/2025

Assorted Cereal Bowl
Blueberry Pomegranate 

Breakfast Bar
Banana Muffin Apple Breakfast Bites Chocolate Cake Donut

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 10/27/2025 Tuesday, 10/28/2025 Wednesday, 10/29/2025 Thursday, 10/30/2025 Friday, 10/31/2025

Assorted Cereal Bowl Pumpkin Bread Super Slice
Sliced Bagel w/ Strawberry 

Cream Cheese
French Toast Breakfast Bar Brekkie

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Preschool - 8th Grade October Breakfast Menu  Name _________________________ Grade _____

Menu due by: Monday, Sept. 15

Please check breakfast everyday ______ or Opt out of breakfast ______
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